


Froddo Back-to-School collection is carefully designed for all ages and comes in sizes 25 - 42
and widths from Sto L. Froddo school shoes are durable and have light and flexible soles which
provide complete softness and mobility at each step. Features include rubber fronts for
protection, ankle support and cushioning. They have hook & loop, and the classic styles have
laces for older children. We carefully chose European suppliers, all with recognized
certifications like Leather Working Group.

In addition to the standard collection, we also offer a barefoot line. Ultra-light, breathable and
comfortable shoes with flexible outsole and flat removable antibacterial insole mimic barefoot
walking. Wider toe box ensures foot stability while walking and encourage the natural and
healthy growth of children's feet.

Froddo shoes prioritize children's foot health and environmental sustainability. Our production
minimizes environmental impact with eco-friendly methods and responsible resource
management. We use 100% renewable energy and partner with certified suppliers. Our
business operations adhere to ISO quality and safety standards. The production is located at
ourheadquartersin Croatia, where we produce one million pairs of shoes annually.
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$ Ultra-light, breathable and comfortable shoes
% Extra flexible shoes that mimic being barefoot

9% Wider toe box ensures foot stability while walking and
encourages the natural and healthy development of children's feet

% Flat removable antibacterial microfiber insole

G3130259-4 T K G3130259-5
ALEX W
20-40




G3140185

NINA F

G3130187
ALEX
27-40

ALEXH
27-40

G3140130

NINAT
27-40

G3130232
ALEX L
31-42

e

(¢ A

G3160211
ALEX C
27-40



Contact

CROATIA - HEAD OFFICE

Ivanéica d.d.

Petra Preradoviéa 12, 42240 lvanec
Tel: +385 42 402 238

Fax: +38542 781 310

Email: sales@ivancica.hr

B2B web shop: b2b.ivancica.hr

www.ivancica.hr \ L
CANADA

Zagy Shoe Shop Ltd. @
Doris Posch

17 Formula Crt. Toronto, ON M9B 6LR
Tel: 416-509-9325

E-mail: toronto@froddo.ca

CZECH REPUBLIC & SLOVAKIA

V+J OBUV, s.r.o0.

Adéla Moserova

Treboriska 235, 37373 Stépéanovice
Tel: +420 603 510 189
E-mail: moserova@vjobuv.cz
DACH - GERMANY,
AUSTRIA and SWITZERLAND
ReLu Handelsagentur
Renato Lukié

Tel: +49(0)160 915 59772
Sabrina Heinz

Tel: +49(0)151 590 773 96
Gaby Lukié¢

Tel: +49(0)175 614 50 48
Email: info@relu-handelsagentur.com
DENMARK, SWEDEN, FAROE ISLANDS
Fdkfootwear

Flemming Kristensen

Tel: +45 255 65 904

Email: fdkfootwear@outlook.com

SPAIN, PORTUGAL, ANDORRA

iACCESS IBERIA

Marina Bettencourt

tel: +34 607980039

email: marina.bettencourt@iaccessgorp.com
JAPAN %
Orthofits Co.,Ltd B {
Nahoko Nakamura

info@o-fits.com
+81-(0)422-47-8891

Follow us: ﬂ l l

@froddo shoes | @froddo.barefoot

FRANCE

Suzanne Quintard

Tel.: +33 0 622 72 1662

E-mail: squintard5@gmail.com
Rodrigue Quintard

Tel.: +3306 79511595

Email: rquintard@rocketmail.com
ITALY

MAPI srls

Via Pietrasanta, 12, 20141 Milano
Manuela D'Adda

Mobile: +39 340 8297142
Email: manuela@mapisrls.it
POLAND

Branday Sp z o.o.

Tel: 724-519-492

Email: nedo@branday.pl
UNITED KINGDOM & IRELAND

Kidsnewshoes Ltd

Pauly Tong

36 Selwyn Crescent, Hatfield, Hertfordshire AL10 9NN
Tel: +44 1707 888388

Mob: +44 7796 766669

E-mail: pauly.tong@kidsnewshoes.com

USA

Augi Imports, LLC

Marcy Vissel

Tel: 612-743-3422

Email: marcy@augiimports.com

Email: marcyvissell@gmail.com
ESTONIA, FINLAND, LATVIA, LITHUANIA
Kaamos Finland Oy

Matti Lamminpera

Hiidentaival 16, 37120 Nokia, Finland

Tel: +358 (0) 40 770 4909

Email: matti@kaamosfinland.com

BELGIUM, NETHERLANDS, LUXEMBOURG
Moda Vostra

Jean-Paul Vandemaele

Bristol 472, Trade Mart Brussels (Showroom)
Tel +32 475 48 33 61

Email: info@modavostra.eu
Email: jeanpaul@modavostra.eu

froddo.com
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